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~, CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
(.NlIlIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV # Me!3 c c;-

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

VEWL. # ____ --
1-171 : __ Yes~, __ No 

EXIT VISA: 
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

Yes_No 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ~ 
------'t::;,L,.lI'a~s.....,t--- Middle First 

Current Address S'~/2.£ MCrO;JEN BiI'v"ttkliif:tLf &.1, Ifv e4t-1U;M C/t; 
Date of Birth 1=, I, J!j:U Place of Birth 141i) f'J-Q:- '::! FN u ~ N 

Prev i ous Occupa t i on (before 1975) ~ ___ -,-U";;,,;,;:,,~",,,---, ____ l{).--,,· =--,-I...;;.G=ry"-'2u2e~,"",,, __ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CN1P Dates 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 
., 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_--:--___ ·8,_'I.-~V_: ....... L..;;:t~jJ-.:..It;...:.,;;...JJl: ___ ~-....;..;....::..::.. __ 
(Listed on page 1) jJ 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

c-' 
\ I' f\ A, !fjo tl' V/-€/'i fl12\ W(i.t 

(j 

g./ ./ &u,; 1tu' T (}vlj Hi tJ-{r- )-q J.r CJ )h~~ 
c, 

2 6~ rfu' A, j) 
n~'ir L0 r:::) ~JJ).i.Jk&: ., . l.{,f I" 11'-

'" (I -

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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HQI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 
F~MILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560,0058 

Date JUN 0 4 liM 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: BUI QUANG LOAN 

Date of Birth: 

IV#: 44303 

VEWL # : 24385 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind a~d prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by 

as shown in the attachments. 



ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O. BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

Name: 

Address in VN 

Spouse Name: 
---------------------~------------------------------------

Number of Accompanying Relatives: ----------------
Reeducation Time: '/ Years ........... ..,.7-- Months --- ___ Days 

IV it 4~ 
<:\ /') 

.. ~~ ( 

VEWL it C) i • 
Vt 

... ~ Sa ~ 

I-171 : ______ ~y~e~s~i ______ ~N~o~. __ -~E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M~I~T~:~ ____ ~y~e~s~,~ __ ~No. 

Special List # 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
. (From Mr. Sullivan) 

-
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. # (0) (H) 



...... , , ...... / 

HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 'ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 I V #: J.tH 30 g 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL, #: 2-l.,{ ~ ij 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

I-171#: __ ~Y __ ~N~0~ 
EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 

The purpose or this rorm. is to identif'y persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIF:l'lfAM~ __ .....;eu:....e-:l..J'~ ________ _ 
Last 

QUltrVCr 
Middle First 

Current Address: ~-q /2. 2 D(J u'tJU'? &wah kh'..tav ($l ~ 

Date or Birth: Place or Birth: _______________ _ 

Previous Occupation (berore 1915) 
(fumk & Position) -------------------------

2. TIME SPENT IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From~ ______________ To-________ . ___ _ 

Years :· ____ S"'--__ Months : _________ Days :. _____ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:. ____________ -=~---------------------
Name 

Address and Telephone Number 

4. IiAMm OF RELATIVE3/ACQUAINTANCm IN THE Y.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

Ir you are eligible to rile ror the applicant under Category I or the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Mridavit or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition ror relatives in Vietnam. on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: _________ _ 
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~. 
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~ ______________ ~ __________ ___ 

(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DATE OF BIRTH RELA'rIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6 .. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



· 
~J 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Embass.,' ~l the United Slates of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

DATE: .;'2.;;( ++ .. ~ 

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for 
IV( ... } ~ /..,(,"$03 , which the ODP 
received on I"'" ~. 8"t • We regret that the high 
volume of OD~ cases and lnqulrles prevents our glvlng you a 
more formal response than this letter. 

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have 
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the 
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in 
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once 
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is 
contacted should further documents or information be needed. 

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing 
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview 
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the 
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If 
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the 
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of 
any actions necessary. 

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in 
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address. 

ODP- 20 
(1093a: 12/87) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly beparture Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 



1 • 
-, 

Embassy of the United States of America 

U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) PROCESSING 

The U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) has brought over 60,000 
people to the U~S. from Vietnam since the program began in 1979. In 
general,- -eligibility for the U.S. ODP is based on having sponsoring 
relatives in the U.S. or proven close association with U.S. policies 
and programs in Vietnam prior to 1975. 

QDP Jiles can be opened on the basis of Affidavits of Relationship 
(AOR), -Immigrant Visa Petitions (Form 1-130), Visas 93 cables or ODP 

'Questionnaires indicating close association. Spouses, children, 
parents and siblings of people residing in the U.S. are eligible for 
the family reunification aspect of the ODP. Grandparents, 

'_'" g:randchil-dren or other relations may be included in the files, but 
their 'eligibility for the ODP will be determined at the time of 
t·heir ·.interview when a decision will be made as to their dependency 
on the family unit. 

In. most cases, once a file is opened the next step in the U.S. 
pr-ocessinq is review for issuance of a Letter of Introduction 
(LOI). The LOI is a document which states that the U.S. is willing 
to intel:'view the person or persons named on the LOI for possible 
acceptance for movement through the U.S. OOP. It is not a guarantee 
of approval. The LOI is normally presented to the Vietnamese 
autoorLties by the applicants as a preliminary step in obtaining 
exit permits and pre-departure interviews. Please note that it is 
tne Vietnamese authorities who control the issuance of exit permits. 

The ,success of the OOP has attracted a large number of applicants. 
Because of this, priorities have been established for LOI review and 
issuance. Family reunification cases will be reviewed for LOI 
i$suance ~nly when the applicants are the beneficiaries of current 
o~ near~current Immigrant Visa Petitions and would therefore be able 
to tra:vel to the U.S. as immigrants. rrhis priority system allows 
the OOP to reserve limited refugee numbers for those who are not 
eligible for immigrant status. The number of immigrants who can be 

,accepted 'into the U.S. each year is far greater than the number of 
refugees allowed. 

Vi:.sas 93 beneficiaries are also eligible for LOI review. However, 
asthey,would enter the U.S. as refugees, review of cases of 
Immigrant Visa Petition beneficiaries has priority over review of 
cases based solely on Visas 93. It is strongly recommended that 
second preference petitions be filed as soon as the U.S. relative is 
eligible to do so. 

OOP - H 
(1730a: 12/87) 



, 

The immigration channel will continue to be emphasized in the 
foreseeable future. If sponsors are eligible to file Immigrant Visa 
Petitions for their relatives the ODP urges them to do so. Relatives 
in the u.s. may continue to send AOR's and other documents to the 
ODP office in Bangkok to serve as the foundation for a future 
Immigrant Visa file. The file will not be reviewed for an LOI, 
however, until the petition has been received and is close to being 
current. 

LOlls will continue to be issued to applicants for refugee status 
who are of special humanitarian concern. These will primarily be 
Amerasians and their accompanying family members, long term 
reeducation camp inmates, or people with previous close association 
with u.s. policies and programs. 

After the applicants have received exit permits, their names will be 
placed on a list which is given to the ODP by the Vietnamese 
authorities. ~he people on the list are subsequently interviewed in 
Ho Chi Minh City by representatives of the u.s. ODP. Once the 
people on the case are approved documentarily they must undergo a 
medical examination. If there are no medical ineligibilities the 
ODP office in Bangkok transmits final approval to the Vietnamese 
authorities, through the United Nations High Commissioner for 
Refugees (UNHCR) Working Group. The case is then manifested by the 
Vietnamese for a flight to Bangkok. 

In Bangkok, approved ODP applicants are housed in a transit center 
where final paperwork and medical checks are completed. They 
generally stay in Bangkok for about one week. All immigrants then 
travel directly to the U.S. The majority of refugees are sent for 
six months of language training and cultural orientation in the 
Philippines before travelling to the U.S. 

All travel arrangements are made and paid for by the International 
Organization for Migration (10M, formerly ICM), to be reimbursed 
later. The U.S. sponsor will be notified of the exact itinerary by 
a lo~al voluntary agency. 

The entire process depends on many variables so it is impossible to 
predict how long any segment of the procedures will take. 

It is very important that ODP be notified immediately of any address 
changes either in Vietnam or the U.S. Delays in processing have 
occurred due to ODP having outdated addresses on file. 

Office Address: 

Orderly Departure Program 
Panjabhum Building 
127 South Sathorn Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 
Tel: 252-5040, EXT ODP 

APO Address: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 
Cabl~: JVAODP, BANGKOK 
Telex: 87008 JVAODP TH 
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I ~ III DEPARTMENT OF STATE. U.S.A. 

'
,5 

OFFICIAL BUSINESS 

P'EfilALTY FOR PRIVATE USE. tpOO 

AMERICAN EMBASSY 
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) 
BOX 58 
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346-0001 

.., I 

. ) / \ 
I 

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 

!<4ue I'f"IINLf THO 

FALL.S C:>HURr::H 

VA ~~O J.,t..3 

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID 
QEMInMEHT (# STATS 

STA-CIO' 
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THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY 
OF WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. 

1015· 12th Street, N. W . Washington, D. C 20005 

Telephone 3117·0101 • , ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRMI IV 4F 44303 

KHUC MINH THO ,j 
(Hiddl~) (First) 

\'"ur Adrlress: , Falls Church, Va. 

DATE: 1988 
--~--~----------------

Phonc? (Home)  

(Work) 7  

22043 

'1 i1 t E' () fBi rt 11 : ~~_u_a_e.:!..y_1_2..::.,_1_9_3_9 ______ _ Place of Birth: Sa Dec, Viet Nam 
-----~-----------

Alien Number n/a or Naturalization Certificate No. 11858778 ----------------
Legal Status: Refugee __ Parolee Permanent Resident u.s. Citizen xx 

~ 

TIlE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS, IN VIET NAM KNOWN TO ME AND. WHO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE 

'.5. AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S .• OR AMERASIANS: 

~;ANE OF PRINCIPAL EHIGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION 

BUI QUANG LOAN _______ : July 1st, 1925 --- :Friend 

:Hung Yen, NVN ------------------

ADDRESS IN VIET NAM 

59/22 Nguyen Binh Khiem 

Quan 1, TP Ho CHi Minh 

VN 

::::1":1: close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant : ____ 3 _____________ __ 

:;AHE l)F DEPENDENT/ ACCOHl'ANYING RE LATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A. 

00 THI llIEN An,.; 1 11 1 Q? 1\ I Wife . 
BUI THI TRUY HONG Feb. 22 1949 Daughter 

BUI THI MINH TRANG Se~t. 6 1~53 Da1.!ghter 

, 

---" ,. 

--------------~-.. --- . 
I ---.. ~--



v. S. GOVERN~tENT t:MP DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant) 
,. 

n/a st TillcIGiade ____________ _ 

.. Jt;"J/Posltlon of Supervior / 
.~~ ----------------------------- ----------.~--------------------

t..'LPLUYEE UF Al1£l\lCAN COl"IPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 

n/a 
~ompany. Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation ------------------------------

.. Jsr Tltle/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor: ---------- --------- ---------------------------

~MPLOYcc OF VIET~AMESE GOVERNMENT (priorto 1975): 

~linistry or Hilitary Unit 3rd Engineer Service Last Title/Grade Major 
-~~~~-~~~~~~~---- --~~---------------

;,ame/Position of Supervisor ______________________________________________ ~S~r~.~#~4~5~1~3~Q~Q~7~12 ____ __ 

h'as time spent in re-education camp? Yes:it No ----- How long? 3 Years Month 
--~~ ----~' --------

FolU1£R STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP 

:oc:1ool U S Army En"'l.·neer Locatl'on __ ~·~~·~~~~a6==~~_______________ __ ______________________________________ ___ Fort Belvoir, Va. 

pe of De~L~c_Dr Cetificate Ensineer Officer Basic Course and Engineer Equipment 
Mal.ntenance and Repal.r Offl.cer 

• .1 ate S 0 f Em p 10)' men tor T r a i n i ri g 2/64 To ________ 4;...:;/_6;....4~ _____________________ _ 

Month/Year Honth/Year 
"-

" .,YER~Ct\NS: Single n/a Marride Male Female ------------- ------------ --------- ------------------
. ,::'..: 0 f. the mother; Her age: ---------------------------- ----------------------------

• ~~re55: _______________________________________________________________________________________ __ 

,,11 name or tile U.S. Citizen Father (if Known): ---------------------------------------------
~lS current address: --------------------------------------------------------------------------
:'-;";"***><*****************'1<>',******'*********************************************************** 

1 swear that the above info is true to the best {of my knowledge. 



, ~, ... 
..J.) ClJ{};: PHONG 

CtI!.C~~· PhB.p 
. .", -j . 7 - '7 ,,", .~ 

.~ . .. ~. . ~ ..... 

C¢NG HOA xl H¢I CHU NGHIA V$ NAM 
D9c I;p - Tv Jo - H,,,,, pbiJc 

, 

GIAY RA TRAI • 
. , .... 

.. , 
.' ~ 

, ' 

can cli chl ~ sa 316/l'lg rW' 22-08-1977 cUa 'Ihu tUdng chlm phU ru1dc C¢ng hOa 

xa h¢1 chu ngt& V1~ Ham ~ chlm s8ch <161 vd1 binh 51, nhan vien cae cd quan chlnh ~Sn 
cUa che dO cu va ~ pti1 ~ ~ JU~n dang b~ .~. ~ caI ~. ~ . . ' , 't. .." ... . .; ... ~ - . . 

can cli t~ bJ. Lien ~ ~ phOng - ~1 V1J. sO 07'lT/IB ~ 29-12-1977 

~ vi~ thl:1c h1~ chi ~ sa 316/l'lg rW ·22-08-1977 cUa 'Ihu ~ chinh ~. 

'Ih1 ham quy~t d:Sllh sO ___ ('-,~~L ..... /_"'_l,,--__ r'tfR .,~ Ie: 4 IJ. alP 

cUa B9 trUdng BQ N91 V\l. . -' ~ :z . 
. . ' 

CAP Gil y. RA TR~I 
.-

- EQ va ten: _____ -~~~, ~7 __ ~~~~~,~~-... 7~.~~-T~D~:-'-·----------------
~, ~, riim sinh: -----'------' ..... ' (';.: •. ....;.,~!)'---_______ _ 

, .,._., ~,.A Que ~._~ ____ ,~,1~n~£_·~p_~~ ___ ~ ___ ~ ____ __ 

~'. quan' •• ~o_·./"l?· ,:,r_··FZ~l1 -;::JYJ" --, ." .-•. ~ .... ,~.,... -r rt J..I."\& _ _ _ '=' __ _ _ •. " J AT"!, ". '~-' , t ~.. . , 

- Kh1. vee, ~ m:fc t1ep trim ~ ~ nay vJi\ tiY ~ lfl2n d8il va cOng an xi, 
.. \, 

Phll6ng: - . thu9c ~~, 
~: ~Th~t . ~ ~ 'Ph5: ·:-o"r-J !·"jr1"l 

va phAi tuan thee' eSc ClUJ ~ cUa tit ~Nhin' ~ Tim, tim ~ vi v1~ quan ~, ve 
001 cu, trU va c8.c ~t cp\n li kh8.c:' • . 

'. ..1 1 '. 1 • ..., ,. . - 'lb:11 hpn quart che: ____ .-·...:"",.lu.t~d...L'---'-,..I..) 1"' .... '..1.-...... ;, .... " .... '"'..:.;",..:,bbr::"----------__ 

.: .. ~:/~ ''rbBi':han d1 ~ .c·. ~ (lei W rW kY giBy . 
~~~1: . (;:~~~~~... :~~:~~::,..;...~-------------- ~~ , 

:u ;4'._ T1~'~ ~ tb)c d1 ~ ~~~; + '!1 ~1"!' t!'l: T1~t -t.~ ~r 7' s "'11 ~6 63~ u 
~ t ,."..... • '\..., 1.. ",,),.. t ........... ,-'t; "~"".l-.. ·- '-.! " ... ~ 0:. " ~'.> ',] ('1);'211"" cvp Cd"!":!! '·'I~·!F:., ,}~ ;·"'.,W-.L "~.~r~ ;-'Q~--a-:.....a 

'. 

+Kem theo 04 rln ~i1ng ky xin di 
lap nghiep XTXT cd! • 

• • 

, . 

. . 
• 

• 
i 
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INTAKE rO({M 

v 

Mttte : ,LOA N 
, ' • 1 ". 

(LAst) Q U I~ N fr (rt\-u:id k ' B U I [fi ~.s1 ~ 
j)l)te 1 pk\('l! 
S a.y. . 

of bl rrfv' JtA~ 
fIt~k 

1st 19Z.5 4:\t Uu.tg y~ Wot~ V,'dru,\m.. 

Mdri tal .statu.s: 4 wi Fe ~,'\d 1, Jih!gkt£rs 

Addres.s in. Vieht.c:\tf1, , S9/2:<' Nfj)y,£~,Bi;h.){hie~ .5tred , 1st )t.Jnct I 

Uo ch; M;~h G'ty 
POt1 f; co.l rriJ Otter yw. 3 yt0 rs ,/' 
pLace of R.<u:JIJC~~O~ caltlp ; H T, 124g 1<.3 

P rof«:.S.s; Oil­

£qUCAtrOH. ;11 U.5. : No~,"PU' '9(;3 tD ApriL 19b-It . N~tW: U.S Ar~ty £Ylglt1L£.r 
SchooL _ PiaU!: fort Bl.Lvo;'r l/;rg, Mia. 

. j<lU"i~ tke ~dl00(illg : £~gitte€Y Dffj~r Bl>SIC GJor.le /' 
V.N. Army rattk : Major Ar'11y Ser'lat (/,urrtper: 4'S/3D0712 
V. N bover tt t11£.hf J pos; tl Dt1 ~ 

A p p iieaNoh for OJ)P : yes 
IV nU/11pe.r 4-4303 

NUr11ber of depe)1~e/1T$ aLcompal~yi/1g. 3 

"Naf'lte .Date Df PirHt &::r2lhOl1~hIQ 
j M .1hl . Viel1 Apr /J3 /194 5 WIfe ' 
it BOI.T~1;', Tku'~ - HO/1~ f4?P/! 2.,2. / 1949 D,au~hkl' 
.3 .BOI "'rh, J'1111rt Tra'lg J~ / £ I (953 .D~t.f£hre.i" 

MaiLin£ add reJS Ht VI~ht<lH1' 59/22 Nguy~ _ Slrl!t _ kh'~n Srr<t2~ 
{.st d ,5,. t" cJ , ~o d11 M, ,1k C-fy 

Mame . c)ddrcs,\ of Jpon.sor or rC2lative.s 
U . .s C, t i 2: e H : 

K£fatloMnip W,H1 prl,sOI1e!' : ,,, 

Nall1£ I adtl'·e.t~ tl./td ~'gndh.l~ of inrorm~'1t.' ..:BUt _ QtJA~J S - LCA~! 

~9/22 N~.vy~;t SllIh F'..h,efn srreet; 1$[ piJ.tr,d, Ho Q1i t\1;n:i G~v 

~ati. : 

be,~H1 b'cf /10 119 g 4 



, ~ 

your nAme : SUi ~ &llA N G - LOA N 

Dote, ttHd ~~ace of birth: Ju4t ' H: I 191.5 

S~)( fv1a k- . 
~ k '* ' - J4J, 1- ' .',:,?~·,~t.'<~~~:·ii'· ~ t ' ,~' !, ,?', ·:~1~.,,-~~~~;.~! ?~,~~,~~ '.~ ~ '.. ,.'~ ~~e) 

':)',i% .. ~~:,lIirlt~~ ~'. ,,7~~:~·~~.i~·./'~··;·V'~~~~ , . >, ,¥ '~-'-~~ .u...~1 
,":':, "'tir",' A<~~';A\.,,:C t·'!; .. ~~~fI,';~~~':~ ~";, .,~"".~:~~' .. <. : 'J:~~,,:t.~~.ongf)11lJI l()I0\~1 
.,~,~~::' <'.c~~~*;'!:1~1ri~;:··i::'~~';·'~~~L' Jt,,~: }:: vf5!300. 71 t, ,-' 
" ".,;' '·16t4r~fii.u~ ,~ ... ·~~:tJ~ti()~,~~, , -; ~. ~~r-s' , 

~elo.a..seA rotn. cAin r : liT J~ 4 g K ~ 
£ ~ ucAftOtl. ill U. $" 

~ to M.f)IV~A WAttle! pk!CJ2 
Wov I'J~63 , Apr 11~61f V.t Arn1Y £}tgi ttW' 1dtoo[ Fort Bdvot'r V"(gitu't\ 
J~crih~tke trAIf1jlt~ or Jehoolil1g: £»gine.a( 0trcu B~sic. CourSe. 

. . £~i .,et-r £qu i r'il~'lt M ~h~tU1A~Ic.e <\J ~ro.lr Officer 
!itt ,tk ~<Zf.rus 'M trai,\"Jtg ClZYhf ,-~tt..S reuivaci' '. 
J~ta Y'e<RA'Va4 , Nl\~ of ~dtooL W 0t deg~J ]esaipe H,e clegrees 
Moo!!.. . y...r ! I 

ttbru:1ry 1~64 u,~ Army ~il'(!.er sdooL j)irlDMd ~1t&il1eev offIcer &~j( lourSe 
fort Belvoir V~ . 

!h~it\ef''' ~ It; P)W~l1t Nt\it1 fa nL\~'ct 
AI1.d R.c.palr 0ftt'CEV'. 

ArpliL<\hOlil fr o.DP ! y~ r V )1uud)(z)" : 4-4.30 '3 

~HIMJ>tr of 4epf.k4enfs ~Cl.C~~\rl\ )1yi"g : 3 
. , . NAt!e .' 5e~ ~~t~ ~N p[~(fi 0t ~irH, ~l b 

t .. ~ n" -, ~? .Vi~-:' '~A l~ ArrlL 15 I ~J.2 5. Uu'~ yl~ . M 

. c, 2. 3iAi;.~ ~ Ii'4.~~_ ~~ 'ft~YMll.ry -ti, "'4~ UJb~ ¥e-n ~r'n~le 
~' 5' j)~i ':1f~ -'ttl iJ ~Tr""~ I, S4'hn~Pe-f- G I 1~S"3 ~ ~1~1' jl~tjle 

M-lrrzS5 ! r}/~ r~\Jy;'~ Etta k.b'iltl ~bf . Q. i Ho c.!ti ~ll'JIlt. 

Re~tiOJ' ~hi~. 
WI~ 
palA£hftv 
J) 4l~ ht£v ..... 

Ci~" 



Amerrcan Council for Nationalities Service 

THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY 
OF WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. 

1015· 12th Street, N. W. Washington, D. C. 20005 

Telephone 347-0101 

ORDEHLY DEPARTUHE PROGRAl--l IV , 44303 

'!l /~·ll·; !~: 1 !i S KHUC MINH THO 
( Las t ) 

.~--~--~----~. 

UI i d dIe) ( F i r8 t ) 

DATE: ------------------------
Phone (Home 

(' .. Jork) ------------------
Vour Address: , Falll Church, Va. 11 22043 

----------------~~-----------:-----------------------------------------

:) ate 0 f !) i r t h : 1~~.ey_12_'t"__1_9_3_9 ______ _ Place of Birth: Sa Dec, Viet ~am 
--------~----------------

.-\ 1 i e n N umbe r _~L'! _____________ _ or Naturalization Certificate No. 11858778 

Legal Status: Refugee __ . Parolee Permanent Resident u.s. Citizen XX 

THE FOLLOiVING ARE PERSONS. IN VIET NAM KNOWN TO ME AND. WHO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE 

~'. S. AS FORMER U. S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U. S •• OR AMERASIANS: 

~~A.'.fE OF PRINCIPAL EHIGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION 

_"L BUI QUANG. LO~ ______ : July let, 1925 

: Hung Yen, NVN 
---------------------

: Friend ---

----------------- --------------~ 

ADDRESS IN VIET NAM 

59/22 Nguyen Binh Khie. 

Quan 1, TP Ho CHi }finh 

VN 

::::!"'; .~f lose relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant: 3 ------------------------------

--------- ---------------
~;:\~!l.: \)F DEPENDENT ACCONI'ANYING RELATIVES: DATE PLACE OF BIRTH Rl':LATTONSf!IP TO P. A. 

DO THI VIEN April 13. 1925 Wife 

BUI 'l1iI nIUY HONG Feb. 22, 1949 I Daughter 
-.~ .. I 

BUI THI MINH TRANG Sept. 6, 1953 J Daughter 

-

---

---.------------~----~-.~ 
I 



""'! " 

u, S, GOVERNl-tENT EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant) 

n/a Last Tllie/Grade --------------------
liJcs1tlon of Supervior -------------------------------

~_~:.?:...v':'Ei:, CJF MlElUCAN CO.NPANY Ol{ ORGANIZATION: 

n/a 
~ompany, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation -------------------------------

jS: Tltle/Grade: ___________ I _________ Name/Position of Supervisor: __________________________ __ 

.. -
t.HPLOY::.r~ OF VIETf'..ANESE GOVERNMENT (priorto 1975): 

'<'linistry r ~lilitary Unit 3rd Engineer Service Last Title/Grade~M~a~j~o~r~ ______________ __ 

:.a~e/Position of Supervi~or ______________________________________ ~ ______ ~S~r~~1~4~5~/~3~O~OL7~]~2~----

\~as time spent in re-education camp? Yes .... x'--_No ___ How long?_---I3'--Years ___ Month ______ _ 

,t"ORI1ER STUDENT IN U. S. OR ABROAD UNDER U. S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP 

.: ; i 00 l __ -'UI.L • ...,S .......... _A..t.rmyJJJ.l~E .... n"lg~i .... n""elliJelUo.r------------_Lo cat ion Fort Be 1 voir, Va. 

p E; 0 f 2£,\k r -:'':;;'''::> r I,,::. 1 f i cat ('--"Er..;nu.~~j.un.s:e.s:eur.......lO,Lf .... f ... llo.· cke~r=-B!.IIaLlisLl!il'-lc"--'C~o~ul!-t-fH.s~e~an~d~E.,...n~go.;':in=e~e~r~E:..::q:L:u!:.;1=.· p~me==n~t'--______ _ 
" . ,Mal.nten!)ce and Repair Ofhcer I 

. c t e 5 0 f [ :T, P lOy:-:1 en tor 1 r a 1 n 1 n g ____ -""2o#-Ib.....",4'--_________ To _____ -..:l4
OL
_",,6<;:4L-_________________ __ 

Month/Year Month/Year 

n/a Marride Male Female ------ --------- ------ ------------------
f. tne motller: Her age: -------------------------------- -----------------------------

~:::e s s : 

,11 name or tt\e U.S. Citizen Father (if Known): 
------------------------------------------~ 

rns current address; --------------------------------------------------------------------------
0~*~**~~***W*****************~ ************************************************************ 

~ s~ear that the above is true to the best of my knowledge. 

Signature: 



.) iA-"""'1 . ~ 

sS i C·l ,j '1$-( 1:> 5 

, 
1<1-11..1 ~ .• ~~.; :,·:::::.;:(;:.':,/C:1. U;::/::~:w·B~:·) 

NOI.lYY ::lE:NIA:F;: IJF NE.I,'I j::dA.lfi:L:::,::i 
I<HUe I r""iINHf Hi"! 
PO i::C1 >: ~::;·(·I :J~.:) 

1:~lr;:I .. II,ICn}!,1 'Hi ;;;? ~;: n ~.:i···· i) 6.:~:; 

... ---: ~.-. ~ 
".. ---­--------... ~- • t' J 






